
Date Opponent Site Team Time
Friday Aug 9 San Angelo Central SA Central Scrimmage TBD

Tuesday 13-Aug Early Home JV2/JV, V 4, 5

 Fri-Sat Aug 16-17 BevBall Tournament Abilene V TBD

Tuesday 20-Aug Lampasas Away JV2/JV, V 5, 6

Thur-Sat Aug 22-24 Heart of Texas Tournament TBD JV, V TBD

Tuesday 27-Aug Llano Home JV2/JV, V 4:30, 5:30

Friday Aug 29-31 Albany Tournament  Albany JV, V TBD

Tuesday 3-Sep Bangs Home JV1/JV2, V 5, 6

Friday 6-Sep Wall  Wall V, JV1/JV2 4:30, 6

Tuesday 10-Sep Jim Ned Home JV1/JV2, V 4:30, 6

Friday 13-Sep Brady Home V, JV1/JV2 4:30, 6

Tuesday 17-Sep NCTA Home JV1/JV2, V 5, 6

Friday 20-Sep Abilene Cooper Home JV1/JV2, V 5, 6

OPEN

Friday 27-Sep Brock Away V, JV2/JV 4:30, 6

Tuesday 1-Oct Glen Rose Home JV2/JV, V 5, 6

Friday 4-Oct Mineral Wells Home V, JV2/JV 4:30, 6

Tuesday 8-Oct Stephenville Away JV2/JV, V 5, 6

Friday 11-Oct Graham Away V, JV2/JV 4:30, 6

Tuesday 15-Oct ^Brock Home JV2/JV, V 5, 6

Friday 18-Oct Glen Rose Away V, JV2/JV 4:30, 6

Tuesday 22-Oct Mineral Wells Away  JV2/JV, V 5, 6

Friday 25-Oct %Stephenville Home V, JV2/JV 4:30, 6

Tuesday 29-Oct **Graham Home JV2/JV, V 5, 6

Warm Up Game

Nov 4-5 Bi-District

Nov 7-9 Area

Nov 11-12 Regional Quarterfinals

Nov 15-16 Regional Tournament

Nov 20-23 State Tournament

^ JH Night 

**Senior Night

% Faculty Night
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